Datum od

2020-09-26
2020-09-26
2020-09-26
2020-09-26
2020-09-26
2020-10-03
2020-10-03
2020-10-03
2020-10-03
2020-10-03
2020-10-10
2020-10-10
2020-10-10
2020-10-10
2020-10-10
2020-10-17
2020-10-17
2020-10-17
2020-10-17
2020-10-17
2020-10-24
2020-10-24
2020-10-24
2020-10-24
2020-10-24
2020-10-31
2020-10-31
2020-10-31
2020-10-31
2020-10-31
2020-11-07
2020-11-07
2020-11-07
2020-11-07
2020-11-07
2020-11-14
2020-11-14
2020-11-14
2020-11-14
2020-11-14
2020-11-21
2020-11-21
2020-11-21
2020-11-21
2020-11-21
2020-11-28
2020-11-28
2020-11-28
2020-11-28
2020-11-28
2020-12-05
2020-12-05
2020-12-05
2020-12-05
2020-12-05

Datum do

2020-09-27
2020-09-27
2020-09-27
2020-09-27
2020-09-27
2020-10-04
2020-10-04
2020-10-04
2020-10-04
2020-10-04
2020-10-11
2020-10-11
2020-10-11
2020-10-11
2020-10-11
2020-10-18
2020-10-18
2020-10-18
2020-10-18
2020-10-18
2020-10-25
2020-10-25
2020-10-25
2020-10-25
2020-10-25
2020-11-01
2020-11-01
2020-11-01
2020-11-01
2020-11-01
2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2020-11-15
2020-11-15
2020-11-15
2020-11-15
2020-11-15
2020-11-22
2020-11-22
2020-11-22
2020-11-22
2020-11-22
2020-11-29
2020-11-29
2020-11-29
2020-11-29
2020-11-29
2020-12-06
2020-12-06
2020-12-06
2020-12-06
2020-12-06

Cas od
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Cas do
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
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Cislo zapasu Domaci

PO001
P0O002
PO003
P0O004
PO005
P0O006
PO007
P0O008
PO009
P0010
3 PO0O11
3 P0O012
3 P0013
3 P0014
3 P0015
4 P0016
4 P0O017
4 P0018
4 P0O019
4 P0020
5 P0021
5 P0022
5 P0023
5 P0024
5 P0025
6 P0026
6 P0027
6 P0028
6 P0029
6 P0O030
7 P0O031
7 P0O032
7 PO033
7 P0034
7 P0O035
8 P0036
8 P0037
8 P0O038
8 P0039
8 P0040
9 P0041
9 P0042
9 P0043
9 P0044
9 P0045
10 P0046
10 P0O047
10 P0048
10 P0O049
10 P0O050
11 POO51
11 P0052
11 PO053
11 P0O054
11 PO055

NNNNRPRPPRPRPR

N

REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
MAR
SOK
MET
TAC
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
MAR
MET
TAC
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
SOK
MAR
TAC
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
SOK
MET
MAR
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
SOK
MET
TAC
MAR
TAC
MET
SOK
APO
APO
DOM
KLA
STA
ROK

Hosté
MAR
TAC
MET
SOK
APO
APO
DOM
KLA
STA
ROK
MAR
REB
TAC
MET
SOK
SOK
APO
DOM
KLA
STA
MAR
ROK
REB
TAC
MET
MET
SOK
APO
DOM
KLA
MAR
STA
ROK
REB
TAC
TAC
MET
SOK
APO
DOM
MAR
KLA
STA
ROK
REB
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
MAR
SOK
MET
TAC
REB



2020-12-12
2020-12-12
2020-12-12
2020-12-12
2020-12-12
2020-12-19
2020-12-19
2020-12-19
2020-12-19
2020-12-19
2021-01-09
2021-01-09
2021-01-09
2021-01-09
2021-01-09
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2021-01-30
2021-01-30
2021-01-30
2021-01-30
2021-01-30
2021-02-06
2021-02-06
2021-02-06
2021-02-06
2021-02-06

2020-12-13
2020-12-13
2020-12-13
2020-12-13
2020-12-13
2020-12-20
2020-12-20
2020-12-20
2020-12-20
2020-12-20
2021-01-10
2021-01-10
2021-01-10
2021-01-10
2021-01-10
2021-01-17
2021-01-17
2021-01-17
2021-01-17
2021-01-17
2021-01-24
2021-01-24
2021-01-24
2021-01-24
2021-01-24
2021-01-31
2021-01-31
2021-01-31
2021-01-31
2021-01-31
2021-02-07
2021-02-07
2021-02-07
2021-02-07
2021-02-07

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
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12 P0O056
12 PO057
12 P0O058
12 P0059
12 P0O060
13 P0061
13 P0062
13 P0O063
13 P0064
13 P0O065
14 PO066
14 P0O0O67
14 P0O068
14 P0O069
14 PO0O70
15 P0OO71
15 P0072
15 P0OO73
15 P0074
15 P0OO75
16 PO076
16 POO77
16 PO0O78
16 P0O079
16 P0O080O
17 P0O081
17 P0082
17 P0O0O83
17 P0O084
17 P0O085
18 P0086
18 P0O087
18 P0O088
18 P0O089
18 P0O090

MAR
REB
TAC
MET
SOK
SOK
APO
DOM
KLA
STA
MAR
ROK
REB
TAC
MET
MET
SOK
APO
DOM
KLA
MAR
STA
ROK
REB
TAC
TAC
MET
SOK
APO
DOM
MAR
KLA
STA
ROK
REB

ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
MAR
MET
TAC
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
SOK
MAR
TAC
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
SOK
MET
MAR
REB
ROK
STA
KLA
DOM
APO
SOK
MET
TAC



